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Anlage
Schleidener Str. 73, 52076 Aachen-Walheim
G 02408-80358 tennis@hertha-walheim.de

Sportwart/in
Ludwigshausen, Frank

T +491752639304 frank.ludwigshausen@gmx.de

Schiedsrichterobmann
Gier, Gunter
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Herren 50 1 (4er) | 1. Kreisliga 4-er
MF: Dirk Weber

m +49 172 2148903; dirk-w.weber@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Brinkmann, Marco
Wynands, Ralf
Frings, Thomas
Maal3en, Mario
Heitzer, Michael
Weber, Dirk
Engel, Ralph
Fuchs, Hermann
Ehms, Diethart
Franke, Rudiger
Gaede-Werthschulte, Manfred
Eischet, Heinz

13 Kuckelkorn, Guido
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ID-Nr.

16901967
16005261
17001819
17163483
16904964
16702458
16005246
15902577
16453919
16405734
15203745
16163047
17355856

LK

LK15,1
LK16,2
LK16,6
LK17,1
LK19,1
LK19,4
LK19,5
LK22,7
LK23,8
LK24,5
LK24,0
LK24,5
LK24,8

DR-Sen.

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.
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